

Suit No:613355/16

Sshital Singh & ors vs Manmohan Singh & ors

03.02.2017

Present: Sh. Hitender Kumar, counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Ashish Manda, counsel for the defendant no.1 and

3

None for defendant no. 2 and 4.

Part arguments on the preliminary issue heard.

Put up for further arguments on the preliminary issue  
on 30.03.2017.

Devender Kumar Jangala

ADJ/West/Delhi

03.02.2017