

Suit No:613355/16  
Shital Singh v/s Manmohan Singh  
18.05.2017

Present: None.  
No time left.  
Be listed for orders on 24.05.2017 at 4 PM.

Sugandha Aggarwal  
ADJ/West/Delhi  
18.05.2017