

Suit No: 613355/16  
Shital Singh v/s Manmohan Singh & ors  
09.08.2017

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.  
Present : None.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for  
orders on 04.09.2017.

Reader  
09.08.2017