

CS No. 13355/16
Shital Singh Vs Manmohan Singh

05.05.2020

Case received by transfer from the court of ADJ-07, WEST.

Keeping in view advisory issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi regarding adjournment of cases on account of outbreak of corona virus **COVID-19**, the case **is adjourned for 02.06.2020 for the purpose already fixed.**

(Nazir)
05.05.2020

02.06.2020

Keeping in view advisory issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi regarding adjournment of cases on account of outbreak of corona virus **COVID-19**, the case **is adjourned for 29.07.2020 for the purpose already fixed.**

(Nazir)
02.06.2020

29.07.2020

Keeping in view advisory issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi regarding adjournment of cases on account of outbreak of corona virus **COVID-19**, the case **is adjourned for 28.09.2020 for the purpose already fixed.**

(Nazir)
29.07.2020