

Feb 27, 2023

Present: Mr. Anil Kumar Jain, ld. counsel for plaintiff
Mr. Jagdish Kumar Solanki, ld. counsel for the defendant

DW- 1 has tendered his affidavit of evidence. Ld. counsel for both the sides seek an adjournment. As requested, cross examination of DW-1 is deferred.

Put up for cross examination of DW-1 on 15.05.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST /Feb 27, 2023